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DATE	 MATCH				    TIME (ET)	 HOW TO WATCH	 RESULT             

Sat, Feb 22	 Houston Dynamo FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 1	 Colorado Rapids	 v	 FC Dallas	 9:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 8	 FC Dallas	 v	 Chicago Fire FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 15	 FC Dallas	 v	 Vancouver Whitecaps	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 22	 Real Salt Lake	 v	 FC Dallas	 9:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 29	 FC Dallas	 v	 Sporting Kansas City	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Apr 5	 Atlanta United FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 7:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Apr 12	 FC Dallas	 v	 Seattle Sounders FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Apr 19	 Minnesota United FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Apr 26	 Inter Miami CF	 v	 FC Dallas	 7:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, May 3	 San Diego FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 9:00 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, May 10	 FC Dallas	 v	 Real Salt Lake	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, May 17	 FC Dallas	 v	 Houston Dynamo FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, May 24	 Seattle Sounders FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 3:00 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Wed, May 28	 FC Cincinnati	 v	 FC Dallas	 7:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, May 31	 FC Dallas	 v	 Philadelphia Union	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Jun 14	 Sporting Kansas City	 v	 FC Dallas	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Wed, Jun 25	 FC Dallas	 v	 San Jose Earthquakes	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Jun 28	 FC Dallas	 v	 San Diego FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Fri, Jul 4	 FC Dallas	 v	 Minnesota United FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Jul 12	 LAFC		  v	 FC Dallas	 10:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Wed, Jul 16	 San Jose Earthquakes	 v	 FC Dallas	 10:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Jul 19	 FC Dallas	 v	 St. Louis CITY SC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Fri, Jul 25	 FC Dallas	 v	 New York City FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Aug 9	 FC Dallas	 v	 Portland Timbers	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Aug 16	 Austin FC	 v	 FC Dallas	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Aug 23	 FC Dallas	 v	 LAFC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Aug 30	 LA Galaxy	 v	 FC Dallas	 10:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Sep 6	 St. Louis CITY SC	 v	 FC Dallas	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Sep 13	 FC Dallas	 v	 Austin FC	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Sep 20	 FC Dallas	 v	 Colorado Rapids	 8:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Sep 27	 Portland Timbers	 v	 FC Dallas	 10:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Oct 4	 FC Dallas	 v	 LA Galaxy	 4:30 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________
Sat, Oct 18	 Vancouver Whitecaps	 v	 FC Dallas	 9:00 PM	 MLS Season Pass	 _ _________


